
Consultants Certified to Prepare SEATAC Biological Reports 

Consultant name Firm Address Telephone Fax Email
Stephanie Pacheco Tetra Tech, Inc. 301 E. Vanderbilt Way, Ste. 450, 4th floor, San Bernardino, CA  92408 (909) 381-1674 (909) 889-1391 Stephanie.Pacheco@tetratech.com
Steve Nelson ESA 2121 Alton Parkway, Ste. 100, Irvine, CA  92606 (949) 753-7001 x2104 (949) 753-7002 snelson@esassoc.com
KevenAnn Colgate Cardno 201 N. Calle Cesar Chavez, Ste. 203, Santa Barbara, CA  93103 (805) 962-7679 (805) 963-0412 kevenann.colgate@cardno.com
Marie Campbell Sapphos Environmental, Inc. 430 N. Halstead St., Pasadena, CA  91107 (626) 683-3547 (626) 683-3548 mcampbell@sapphosenvironmental.com
Marc Blain BonTerra Consulting 225 S. Lake Ave., Ste. 1000, Pasadena, CA  91101 (626) 351-2000 (626) 351-2030 MBlain@bonterraconsulting.com
Terri Vitar Atkins 12301 Wilshire Boulevard, Ste. 430, Los Angeles, CA  90025 (310) 893-2323 (310) 268-8175 terri.vitar@atkinsglobal.com
Rachel Tierney Rachel Tierney Botanical Consulting P.O. Box 1113, Santa Barbara, CA  93102 (805) 957-1100 (805) 722-8478 ractier@yahoo.com
Carl Wishner Carl Wishner Biologist P.O. Box 665, Chicago Park, CA  95712-0665 (818) 961-7558 cbwishner@gmail.com
John Davis Dudek, Santa Barbara Office 621 Chapala Street, Santa Barbara, CA  93101 (805) 963-0651 x3524 (805) 963-2074 jdavis@dudek.com
Alissa Cope Sage Environmental Group 24040 Camino del Avion, Ste. A, Monarch Beach, CA  92677 (949) 243-2282 (949) 496-9345 acope@SageEnvironmentalGroup.com
Greg Ainsworth Environmental Science Associates,Inc 770 Paseo Camarillo, Ste. 310, Camarillo, CA  93010 (805) 914-1500 (805) 914-1501 gainsworth@esassoc.com
Tamara Klug Cardno 201 N. Calle Cesar Chavez, Ste. 203, Santa Barbara, CA  93103 (805) 979-9412 (805) 963-0412 tamara.klug@cardno.com
Mary Carroll ARCADIS U.S., Inc. 735 Tank Farm Rd., Ste. 150, San Luis Obispo, CA  93401 (805) 478-0727 (805) 349-7180 mary.carroll@arcadis-us.com
Jared Varonin Stantec Consulting Services Inc. 290 Conejo Ridge Ave., Thousand Oaks, CA  91361 (805) 719-9315 jared.varonin@stantec.com
Jim Anderson Envicom Corporation 4165 E. Thousand Oaks Boulevard, Ste. 290, Westlake Village, CA  91362 (818) 879-4700 janderson@envicomcorporation.com
Paul Galvin, M.S. Harmsworth Associates 29 Vacaville, Irvine, CA  92602 (714) 389-9527 (714) 389-9534 pgalvin9@cox.net
Daryl Koutnik, Ph.D. ESA 2121 Alton Parkway, Ste. 100, Irvine, CA  92606 (949) 753-7001 x2105 (949) 753-7002 dkoutnik@esassoc.com
Michael A. Benner AECOM 999 Town & Country Rd., 4th Floor, Orange, CA  92868 (714) 567-2400 (714) 285-0740 michael.benner@aecom.com
Ty Garrison Biological Assessment Services 709 E. Woodbury Rd.,  Altadena, CA  91001 (858) 967-6508 jytg@aol.com
David L. Magney, CCB-001 David Magney Environmental Consulting P.O. Box 1539, Cedar Ridge, CA  95929-1539 (530) 273-1799 david@magney.org
Jim Harrison LSA Associates 20 Executive Park, Ste. 200, Irvine, CA  92614-4731 (949) 553-0666 (949) 553-8076 jim.harrison@lsa-assoc.com
Christopher Julian Rincon Consultants, Inc. 209 E. Victoria St., Santa Barbara, CA  93101 (805) 453-5794 (805) 453-5794 cjulian@rinconconsultants.com
Jeffrey Froke, Ph.D. Califauna 3158 Bird Rock Rd., Pebble Beach, CA  93953 (831) 224-8595 (831) 649-3764 jbfroke@mac.com
Andrew Forde Forde Biological Consultants 10664 Presilla Rd., Santa Rosa Valley, CA  93012 (805) 302-7165 andrew@fordebio.com
Chris Blandford Ironwood Consulting P.O. Box 10068, San Bernardino, CA  92423 (949) 351-0192 chris@ironwoodbio.com
David W. Carr Barga Environmental Consulting 1100 Town and Country Rd., Ste. 1250, Orange, CA  92868 (714) 709-1072 dcarr@bargasconsulting.com
Tony Bomkamp Glenn Lukos Associates Incorporated 29 Orchard, Lake Forest, CA  92630-8300 (949) 837-0404 (949) 340-7333 tbomkamp@wetlandpermitting.com
Saudamini Sindhar Stantec 290 Conejo Ridge Ave., Thousand Oaks,  CA  91361 (805) 358-9023 saudamini.sindhar@stantec.com
Michael Tuma Bargas Environmenntal Consulting, LLC 1255 W. Colton Ave., Redlands, CA  92374 (909) 312-1769 mtuma@bargasconsulting.com
Rosemary Thompson Cardno 201 N. Calle Cesar Chavez, Ste. 203, Santa Barbara, CA  93103 (805) 962-7679 (805) 963-0412 rosemary.thompson@cardno.com
David Levine Natural Resource Consultants / Environmental Intelligence LLC 1590 South Coast Highway, Ste. 17, Laguna Beach, CA  92651 (949) 497-0931 (949) 497-2971 info@e-nrc.com
Travis Cullen Envicom Corporation 4165 E. Thousand Oaks Boulevard, Ste. 290, Westlake Village, CA  91362 (818) 879-4700 tcullen@envicomcorporation.com
Noël Davis, Ph.D. Chambers Group, Inc. 5 Hutton Centre Dr., Ste. 750, Santa Ana, CA  92707 (949) 261-5414 (714) 545-2255 ndavis@chambersgroupinc.com 
R. Mitchel Beauchamp Pac. Southwest Biol. Services, Inc. / Tierra Madre Consultants, Inc. P.O. Box 985, National City, CA  91951-0985 (619) 477-5333 / (951) 684-7081 (619) 477-5380 / (951) 784-5647 mitch@psbs.com
Vanessa Santistevan Power Engineers 731 E. Ball Rd., Ste. 100, Anaheim, CA  92805 (714) 507-2759 (714) 507-2799 vanessa.santistevan@powereng.com
Scott Crawford Michael Brandman Associates 220 Commerce, Ste. 200, Irvine, CA  92602 (714) 508-4100 (714) 508-4100 scrawford@brandman.com
Gretchen Cummings Cummings Environmental, Inc. 1721 Main Street, Ste. 104, Ramona, CA  92065 (760) 440-0349 Gretchen.bc@sbcglobal.net
Sam Bacchini Cardno 2890 Gateway Oaks Drive, Ste. 200, Sacramento, CA  95833 (916) 923-1097 (916) 923-6251 sam.bacchini@cardno.com


